
FWAFA Ensemble 
Audition Information 

Academy Dance 
Company Trainees

Studio A
Wednesday

April 10
4 p.m. - 6 p.m.

Jasmine.Jaramillo
@fwafa.org

Academy Dance 
Company 

Studio A
Thursday

April 11
4 p.m. - 6:30 p.m.

Jasmine.Jaramillo
@fwafa.org

Academy Musical 
Theatre Company 

Auditorium
Wednesday

April 17
4 p.m. - 7 p.m.

Michelle.Haas@fwafa.org

Advanced Acting
Email 

Lindy.Heath@fwafa.org 
for more info.
(12th grade only)

Singing Girls 
of Texas

Email 
Kerra.Simmons@fwafa.org 

for more info.

Singing Girls 
of Texas

Email 
Kerra.Simmons@fwafa.org 

for more info.

Texas Boy’s Choir
TBC Choir Room

Thursday

April 11
or Friday

April 12
4 p.m. - 6 p.m.

Todd.Prickett@fwafa.org

Junior Dance
Company

Auditions will be held 
the 1st two weeks of 

the 24-25 school year
Lori.Vasquez@fwafa.org

Children’s Choir 
of Texas

Email 
Jackson.Hill@fwafa.org 

for more info.

Texas Boy’s Choir
TBC Choir Room

Thursday

April 11
or Friday

April 12
4 p.m. - 6 p.m.

Todd.Prickett@fwafa.org

Texas Boy’s Choir
TBC Choir Room

Thursday

April 11
or Friday

April 12
4 p.m. - 6 p.m.

Todd.Prickett@fwafa.org

Musical 
Theatre Class 

Auditorium
Wednesday

April 17
4 p.m. - 7 p.m.

Michelle.Haas@fwafa.org

Dance Company II
Auditions will be held 
the 1st two weeks of 

the 24-25 school year
Lori.Vasquez@fwafa.org

Dance Company II
Auditions will be held 
the 1st two weeks of 

the 24-25 school year
Lori.Vasquez@fwafa.org

Elementary School

Middle School

High School


